Patents with US government interests declared: 2010-2013

Total Patents
SPEC/"Search Term" (2010-2013)
Ebola 1070
Anthrax 1730
Vaccine 8410
Influenza 6435
Human papillomavirus virus 946
Leukemia 13521
Prostate cancer 8529
Breast cancer 12139
HIV 13818
Tuberculosis 5140
Melanoma 9981
Sickle cell 1913
Malaria 3126
Lung cancer 8568
Cancer 38870
Liver cancer 3587
Lyme disease 1380
Leishmaniasis 847
Chagas 529
Cerebrovascular disease 901
HCV 2554
Renal disease 1993
Cardiovascular disease 5399
Diabetes 20703
Dementia 5874
Asthma 11490
Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary
Disease (COPD) 4134
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Patents:
"government
interest" OR

359
434
1594
1140
167
2292
1386
1932
2140
789
1491
279
450
1207
5318
488
176
106
60
97
274
202
517
1769
427
792

Patents: Patents:
"government Assignee Name Assignee Name
interest" us S.
305 93
376 92
1323 353
1000 190
148 25
2119 251
1279 133
1787 187
1951 258
732 90
1353 174
269 17
399 66
1107 127
4917 561
436 59
167 17
94 19
58 3
96 2
262 20
195 12
481 49
1667 145
405 29
750 73
249 14

259

¢

Percent: Percent:
"government Assignee
interest” Name USA
28.5% 8.7%
21.7% 5.3%
15.7% 4.2%
15.5% 3.0%
15.6% 2.6%
15.7% 1.9%
15.0% 1.6%
14.7% 1.5%
14.1% 1.9%
14.2% 1.8%
13.6% 1.7%
14.1% 0.9%
12.8% 2.1%
12.9% 1.5%
12.6% 1.4%
12.2% 1.6%
12.1% 1.2%
11.1% 2.2%
11.0% 0.6%
10.7% 0.2%
10.3% 0.8%
9.8% 0.6%
8.9% 0.9%
8.1% 0.7%
6.9% 0.5%
6.5% 0.6%
6.0% 0.3%
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Percent:
"government
interest" OR

Assignee Name

USA
33.6%
25.1%
19.0%
17.7%
17.7%
17.0%
16.3%
15.9%
15.5%
15.4%
14.9%
14.6%
14.4%
14.1%
13.7%
13.6%
12.8%
12.5%
11.3%
10.8%
10.7%
10.1%

9.6%
8.5%
7.3%
6.9%

6.3%



SPEC/"Search Term"
Ebola

Anthrax

Vaccine

Influenza

Human papillomavirus virus

Leukemia
Prostate cancer
Breast cancer
HIV
Tuberculosis
Melanoma
Sickle cell
Malaria

Lung cancer
Cancer

Liver cancer
Lyme disease
Leishmaniasis
Chagas
Cerebrovascular disease
HCV

Renal disease
Cardiovascular disease
Diabetes
Dementia
Asthma

Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary

Disease (COPD)

Patents:

"government

interest" OR

Total Patents Assignee Name
(2010-2013) USA
1070 359
1730 434
8410 1594
6435 1140
946 167
13521 2292
8529 1386
12139 1932
13818 2140
5140 789
9981 1491
1913 279
3126 450
8568 1207
38870 5318
3587 488
1380 176
847 106
529 60
901 97
2554 274
1993 202
5399 517
20703 1769
5874 427
11490 792
4134 259
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Percent:
"government
interest" OR
Assignee Name
USA

33.6%
25.1%
19.0%
17.7%
17.7%
17.0%
16.3%
15.9%
15.5%
15.4%
14.9%
14.6%
14.4%
14.1%
13.7%
13.6%
12.8%
12.5%
11.3%
10.8%
10.7%
10.1%

9.6%

8.5%

7.3%

6.9%

6.3%
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